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Sales Search Report

Search Criteria

Locality:
Postcode:

RICHMOND
5033

Sale Date: 01/02/2019 to 28/02/2019
Sale Price: Any
Land Size: Any

Property Type: Any
AnyAttributes:

Lowest

Highest

Average

Median

$ 0

$ 586,200

$ 406,900

187 m²

660 m²

337 m²

Days

20

71

35

$ 481,000 25 311 m²

Records: 8

Price

Search Summary

Area

Street Locality Year Area (Eq. Area) Sale DateSale PriceRooms Improvements

1/33 LUCAS ST RICHMOND 296 m² (91 m²)1950 28/02/2019*$380,0005 5H/UNIT G

ARTHUR ST RICHMOND 187 m² 27/02/2019$586,200L

26 CRAIG ST RICHMOND 660 m² 23/02/2019*$547,000

17A SALISBURY ST RICHMOND 15/02/2019*$0

26B LUCAS ST RICHMOND 311 m² (140 m²)2007 15/02/2019$475,0004 4H DG V

40A LUCAS ST RICHMOND 340 m² (145 m²)2000 12/02/2019$487,0005 5H G

1/41 SHIERLAW ST RICHMOND 191 m² (49 m²)1968 11/02/2019$270,0002 2H CP

19 WEAVER AVE RICHMOND 373 m² 08/02/2019Price WithheldUNFH

* Agents advice or pending sale
** Agents advices, price withheld.
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